Quattro Goombas 2018-2019 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 129 85 149 363 121.00 81 606 363 121.00
2 6 112 141 109 362 120.67 81 605 725 120.83
5 9 94 122 146 362 120.67 81 605: 1087 120.78
6 12 156 158 143 457 152.33 90 727: 1544 128.67
7 15 126 131 105 362 120.67 82 608: 1906 127.07
10 18 109 122 141 372 124.00 83 621: 2278 126.56
12 21 89 125 121 335 111.67 84 587: 2613 124.43
14 24 110 132 140 382 127.33 86 640: 2995 124.79
19 27 112 104 122 338 112.67 86 596! 3333 123.44
20 30 128 142 130 400 133.33 87 661: 3733 124.43
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 116.50 126.20 130.60
High Game 158 HHG 248
HSS 457
Low Game 85 HHS 727
Jeannie Hesse
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 95 115 108 318 106.00 i 111 651 318 106.00
3 6 118 130 89 337 112.33 ¢ 111 670 655 109.17
4 9 129 96 107 332 110.67 i 111 665 987 109.67
5 12 121 126 110 357 119.00 99 654! 1344 112.00
6 15 97 110 83 290 96.67 97 581! 1634 108.93
8 18 102 102 93 297 99.00: 100 597: 1931 107.28
11 21 127 103 108 338 112.67 : 101 641: 2269 108.05
12 24 121 105 76 302 100.67 i 100 602: 2571 107.13
13 27 81 127 104 312 104.00 i 101 615: 2883 106.78
15 30 95 76 108 279 93.00: 102 585: 3162 105.40
17 33 74 134 98 306 102.00: 103 615: 3468 105.09
18 36 83 80 131 294 98.00: 103 603: 3762 104.50
21 39 96 118 104 318 106.00: 104 630: 4080 104.62
22 42 103 82 103 288 96.00: 104 600: 4368 104.00
23 45 148 111 111 370 123.33: 104 682 4738 105.29
24 48 145 113 105 363 121.00: 103 672i 5101 106.27
25 51 77 127 75 279 93.00: 102 585: 5380 105.49
26 54 115 107 89 311 103.67: 103 620 5691 105.39
27 57 105 76 99 280 93.33: 103 589: 5971 104.75
28 60 108 101 114 323 10767 : 104 635 6294 104.90
29 63 118 128 126 372 124.00: 104 684: 6666 105.81
30 66 108 131 113 352 117.33: 103 661: 7018 106.33
31 69 92 110 103 305 101.67: 103 614 7323 106.13
32 72 83 75 105 263 87.67: 102 569: 7586 105.36
33 75 104 107 118 329 109.67: 103 638: 7915 105.53
34 78 116 110 108 334 111.33: 103 643: 8249 105.76
35 81 110 106 127 343 114.33i 103 652 8592 106.07
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 106.33 107.63 104.26
High Game 148 HHG 252
HSS 372
Low Game 74 HHS 684




Quattro Goombas

2018-2019

Aint Saints Bowling Season

Fred Heggi
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 3 141 130 110 381 127.00 74 603 381 127.00
3 6 117 102 118 337 112.33 74 559 718 119.67
4 9 171 161 211 543 181.00 74 765 1261 140.11
5 12 147 137 110 394 131.33 72 610: 1655 137.92
6 12 0 0.00 0: 1655 137.92
7 15 150 166 161 477 159.00 69 684: 2132 142.13
8 18 102 124 138 364 121.33 70 574: 2496 138.67
9 21 167 158 147 472 157.33 73 691: 2968 141.33
10 24 120 104 137 361 120.33 71 574: 3329 138.71
11 27 128 130 157 415 138.33 73 634 3744 138.67
12 30 164 181 143 488 162.67 73 707: 4232 141.07
13 33 160 137 117 414 138.00 71 627: 4646 140.79
14 36 141 151 133 425 141.67 72  641: 5071 140.86
15 39 157 120 180 457 152.33 72 673: 5528 141.74
16 42 158 135 126 419 139.67 71 632: 5947 141.60
17 45 138 139 150 427 142.33 71 640: 6374 141.64
18 48 143 149 138 430 143.33 71 643: 6804 141.75
19 51 151 145 124 420 140.00 71 633: 7224 141.65
20 54 158 134 143 435 145.00 71 648: 7659 141.83
21 57 173 126 117 416 138.67 71 629: 8075 141.67
22 60 136 104 124 364 121.33 71 577: 8439 140.65
23 63 137 133 154 424 141.33 72 640: 8863 140.68
24 66 147 150 171 468 156.00 72 684: 9331 141.38
25 69 148 138 206 492 164.00 71 705! 9823 142.36
26 72 131 131 178 440 146.67 70 650: 10263 142.54
27 75 122 138 146 406 135.33 70 616: 10669 142.25
28 78 146 161 173 480 160.00 70 690: 11149 142.94
29 81 132 165 140 437 145.67 70 647: 11586 143.04
30 84 141 129 149 419 139.67 69 626: 12005 142.92
31 87 135 154 125 414 138.00 70 624: 12419 142.75
32 90 144 143 161 448 149.33 70 658: 12867 142.97
33 93 132 128 122 382 127.33 70 592: 13249 142.46
34 93 0 0.00 0: 13249 142.46
35 96 141 145 148 434 144.67 70 644: 13683 142.53
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 143.06 139.00 145.53

High Game 211 HHG 285

HSS 543

Low Game 102 HHS 765




Quattro Goombas
David Marion

2018-2019

Aint Saints Bowling Season

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 167 179 164 510 170.00 52 666 510 170.00
2 6 169 145 175 489 163.00 52 645 999 166.50
3 9 178 132 192 502 167.33 52 658: 1501 166.78
4 12 165 159 158 482 160.67 68 686: 1983 165.25
5 15 223 191 206 620 206.67 49 767: 2603 173.53
6 18 161 178 202 541 180.33 42 667 3144 174.67
7 21 191 162 134 487 162.33 41 610: 3631 172.90
8 24 152 224 196 572 190.67 43 701 4203 175.13
9 27 171 167 190 528 176.00 40 648: 4731 175.22
10 30 168 161 160 489 163.00 40 609! 5220 174.00
11 33 169 142 162 473 157.67 41 596: 5693 172.52
12 33 0 0.00 0! 5693 172.52
13 36 113 183 169 465 155.00 43 594: 6158 171.06
14 39 131 152 225 508 169.33 44  640: 6666 170.92
15 42 145 171 155 471 157.00 45 606: 7137 169.93
16 45 174 217 182 573 191.00 45 708: 7710 171.33
17 48 158 179 166 503 167.67 44 635 8213 171.10
18 51 203 166 223 592 197.33 44 724 8805 172.65
19 54 159 199 195 553 184.33 43 682! 9358 173.30
20 57 189 176 180 545 181.67 42 671 9903 173.74
21 60 166 169 138 473 157.67 42  599: 10376 172.93
22 63 189 177 132 498 166.00 43 627 10874 172.60
23 66 182 156 177 515 171.67 43 644 11389 172.56
24 69 201 186 132 519 173.00 43 648 11908 172.58
25 72 171 180 162 513 171.00 43 642 12421 172.51
26 72 0 0.00 0: 12421 172.51
27 75 162 202 180 544 181.33 43 673 12965 172.87
28 78 152 178 166 496 165.33 43 625 13461 172.58
29 81 195 175 145 515 171.67 43 644 13976 172.54
30 84 165 202 170 537 179.00 43 666 14513 172.77
31 87 149 189 136 474 158.00 43 603 14987 172.26
32 90 148 208 158 514 171.33 43 643 15501 172.23
33 93 169 166 180 515 171.67 43 644 16016 172.22
34 96 162 198 143 503 167.67 43 632 16519 172.07
35 99 152 183 195 530 176.67 43 659 17049 172.21
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 168.15 177.33 171.15

High Game 225 HHG 272

HSS 620

Low Game 113 HHS 767




Quattro Goombas 2018-2019 Aint Saints Bowling Season

Keith Sun
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 242 157 198 597 199.00 32 693 597 199.00
2 6 174 201 185 560 186.67 32 656: 1157 192.83
3 9 257 160 161 578 192.67 32 674: 1735 192.78
4 12 208 162 185 555 185.00 25 630: 2290 190.83
5 12 0 0.00 0: 2290 190.83
6 15 207 181 200 588 196.00 27 669: 2878 191.87
7 18 211 224 138 573  191.00 26 651: 3451 191.72
8 21 165 181 191 537 179.00 26 615: 3988 189.90
9 24 199 166 156 521 173.67 27 602: 4509 187.88
10 27 166 172 189 527 175.67 29 614: 5036 186.52
11 30 148 165 141 454  151.33 30 544: 5490 183.00
12 33 171 195 137 503 167.67 33 602: 5993 181.61
13 36 224 176 194 594 198.00 35 699: 6587 182.97
14 39 153 161 209 523 174.33 34 625 7110 182.31
15 42 184 192 167 543 181.00 34 645: 7653 182.21
16 45 217 204 185 606 202.00 34 708: 8259 183.53
17 48 204 244 161 609 203.00 33 708: 8868 184.75
18 51 207 156 160 523 174.33 32 619: 9391 184.14
19 54 192 205 221 618 206.00 32 714: 10009 185.35
20 57 213 157 203 573 191.00 31 666: 10582 185.65
21 60 174 230 202 606 202.00 31 699: 11188 186.47
22 60 0 0.00 0: 11188 186.47
23 60 0 0.00 0: 11188 186.47
24 63 235 176 213 624 208.00 30 714: 11812 187.49
25 66 186 222 158 566 188.67 29 653: 12378 187.55
26 69 249 190 171 610 203.33 29 697: 12988 188.23
27 72 197 191 148 536 178.67 28 620: 13524 187.83
28 75 170 171 193 534 178.00 29 621: 14058 187.44
29 78 159 182 219 560 186.67 29 647: 14618 187.41
30 81 190 178 172 540 180.00 29 627: 15158 187.14
31 84 203 200 174 577 192.33 29 664: 15735 187.32
32 87 171 176 149 496 165.33 29 583: 16231 186.56
33
34
35
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 195.72 185.34 178.62

Cervical Radiculopathy
High Game 257 HHG 289
HSS 624
Low Game 137 HHS 714




